
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 14.10.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 62634/2025 05.08.2025 OJC/6202/1995 P NAYAK 

Xerox fee = 

Rs34.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*34 

2025-

10-14  

2 76420/2025 18.09.2025 RSA/209/2019 A GIRI 2DFA 
2025-

10-14  

3 76944/2025 19.09.2025 SAO/7/2015 R C MALLICK 

Xerox fee = 

Rs3.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*3 

2025-

10-14  

4 77426/2025 20.09.2025 WA/1450/2022 P R SWAIN 

Xerox fee = 

Rs49.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*49 

2025-

10-14  

5 77431/2025 20.09.2025 CRLREV/421/2017 M R ROUTRAY 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

10-14  

6 78896/2025 24.09.2025 RSA/104/2004 B SWAIN 

Xerox fee = 

Rs2.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*2 

2025-

10-14  

7 78898/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/10272/2015 P BEHERA 

Xerox fee = 

Rs3.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*3 

2025-

10-14  

8 79629/2025 25.09.2025 WA/390/2017 K C PANDA 

Xerox fee = 

Rs3.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*3 

2025-

10-14  

9 80157/2025 26.09.2025 WP(C)/19087/2023 P N NAYAK 

Xerox fee = 

Rs14.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*14 

2025-

10-14  

10 80163/2025 26.09.2025 WP(C)/19089/2023 P N NAYAK 

Xerox fee = 

Rs14.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*14 

2025-

10-14  

11 82200/2025 09.10.2025 CRLMC/895/2017 A KHAN 

Xerox fee = 

Rs11.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*11 

2025-

10-14  

12 82201/2025 09.10.2025 ARBA/8/2023 
R K 

MOHAPATRA 

Xerox fee = 

Rs32.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*32 

2025-

10-14  



13 82223/2025 09.10.2025 CRLLP/56/2022 S K NAYAK 

Xerox fee = 

Rs24.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*24 

2025-

10-14  

14 82386/2025 10.10.2025 ABLAPL/6412/2021 R K MALLICK 

Xerox fee = 

Rs5.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*5 

2025-

10-14  

15 82432/2025 10.10.2025 WA/1667/2024 D.J.NAYAK 

Xerox fee = 

Rs4.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*4 

2025-

10-14  

16 82488/2025 10.10.2025 WP(C)/24507/2025 P C DAS 

4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

10-14  

17 82748/2025 13.10.2025 OJC/6202/1995 P NAYAK 

Xerox fee = 

Rs34.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*34 

2025-

10-14  

18 82841/2025 13.10.2025 CRLMC/2600/2024 
LOKANATH 

SAHOO 

Xerox fee = 

Rs7.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*7 

2025-

10-14  

19 82939/2025 13.10.2025 CRLMC/1829/2024 P BARIK 

Xerox fee = 

Rs5.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*5 

2025-

10-14  

20 82940/2025 13.10.2025 CRLMC/922/2024 K DAS 

Xerox fee = 

Rs78.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*78 

2025-

10-14  

21 82941/2025 13.10.2025 CRLMC/992/2024 P K BARIK 

Xerox fee = 

Rs4.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*4 

2025-

10-14  

22 83082/2025 14.10.2025 WP(C)/7501/2021 D RAY 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

10-14  

23 83085/2025 14.10.2025 WPC(OAC)/818/2012 T SWAIN 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

10-14  

24 83092/2025 14.10.2025 RPFAM/55/2013 T SETHI 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

10-14  

25 83096/2025 14.10.2025 WP(C)/23716/2020 S K PRADHAN 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

10-14  

26 83123/2025 14.10.2025 WP(C)/10873/2017 A K DAS 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

10-14  

27 83156/2025 14.10.2025 WP(C)/9639/2013 M R ROUTRAY 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

10-14  

28 83226/2025 14.10.2025 WP(C)/17072/2025 P K BEHERA 11.00,3*11 2025-
 



PAPER LESS 10-14 

READY CASES 
 

29 75223/2025 15.09.2025 WP(C)/24882/2025 P K MOHANTY 

10.00 , 

10*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

10-14  

30 78162/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/24136/2025 A SAHOO 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

10-14  

31 78163/2025 22.09.2025 WP(C)/24138/2025 A SAHOO 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

10-14  

32 78647/2025 23.09.2025 ABLAPL/8411/2025 D C SWAIN 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

10-14  

33 79808/2025 25.09.2025 TRP(C)/346/2025 P BEHERA 

4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

10-14  

34 81003/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/27003/2025 P BEHERA 

4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

10-14  

35 81026/2025 27.09.2025 TRP(C)/168/2025 A K JATI 
8.00,3*8.00 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

10-14  

36 82498/2025 10.10.2025 WP(C)/24590/2024 G D MALLICK 
9.00 , 9*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

10-14  

37 82499/2025 10.10.2025 WP(C)/26637/2025 S DAS 
32.00,32*3 

download copy 

2025-

10-14  

38 82502/2025 10.10.2025 WP(C)/21838/2025 A K PANDA 
13.00,13*3 

download copy 

2025-

10-14  

39 82569/2025 10.10.2025 WP(C)/22925/2025 
S. R. 

PATTNAIK 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-14  

40 82770/2025 13.10.2025 WP(C)/42365/2023 K DAS 

Xerox fee = 

Rs8.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*8 

2025-

10-14  

41 82878/2025 13.10.2025 CRLMP/1300/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

3.00,3*3 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-14  

42 82886/2025 13.10.2025 CRLMC/4068/2025 
PARTHA 

SARATHI DAS 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

10-14  

43 82888/2025 13.10.2025 CRLREV/135/2025 
LAXMIDHAR 

DASH 

6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

10-14  

44 82925/2025 13.10.2025 WP(C)/21993/2025 T K BARIK 
6.00,3*6.00 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

10-14  

45 82962/2025 13.10.2025 CONTC/2896/2025 D BISWAL 
2.00 , 2*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

10-14  

46 83030/2025 14.10.2025 WP(C)/26912/2025 M.R.SAHOO 

30.00,30*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

10-14  

47 83040/2025 14.10.2025 WP(C)/23700/2025 
SUBHANKAR 

PANDA 

11.00,3*11 

PAPER LESS 

2025-

10-14  

48 83117/2025 14.10.2025 WP(C)/9735/2014 D SAHOO 

Xerox fee = 

Rs3.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*3 

2025-

10-14  

49 83124/2025 14.10.2025 WP(C)/7356/2021 A K JATI 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

10-14  

50 83152/2025 14.10.2025 OJC/7733/2001 K K NATH 30.003*30.00 2025-
 



dms 10-14 

51 83190/2025 14.10.2025 WP(C)/25829/2025 B ROUT 
4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-14  

52 83209/2025 14.10.2025 BLAPL/10293/2025 B K BEHERA 
3.00,3*3 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-14  

53 83210/2025 14.10.2025 BLAPL/10288/2025 
S K 

TRIPATHY 

2.00,3*2 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-14  

54 83211/2025 14.10.2025 CMP/1473/2025 M R DAS 
3.00,3*3 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-14  

55 83215/2025 14.10.2025 BLAPL/8518/2025 
MRUTYUNJAYA 

MOHANTY 

4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

10-14  

56 83216/2025 14.10.2025 ABLAPL/11547/2025 
S K 

TRIPATHY 

3.00,3*3 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-14  

57 83232/2025 14.10.2025 CMP/1581/2025 D SETHI 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

10-14  

58 83234/2025 14.10.2025 WP(C)/27013/2025 G SAHOO 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

10-14  

59 83253/2025 14.10.2025 CRLA/901/2025 B. N. SAHU 
5.00.3*5 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-14  

60 83254/2025 14.10.2025 BLAPL/3638/2025 B. N. SAHU 
4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-14  

61 83288/2025 14.10.2025 WP(C)/16075/2022 A.K.PRADHAN 
3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

10-14  

62 83303/2025 14.10.2025 WP(C)/25995/2025 
SURENDRA 

DAS 

4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

10-14  

63 83340/2025 14.10.2025 CMP/773/2025 
S. 

CHOUDHURY 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-14  

64 83344/2025 14.10.2025 ABLAPL/11488/2025 
R. K. 

SARANGI 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-14  

65 83345/2025 14.10.2025 CRLMP/1111/2025 
R. K. 

SARANGI 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-14  

N I C 

 


